Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

(Other Instructions on reverse side) UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

30 - 64 5 - 2805 Form approved. Budget Bureau No. 1004-0136 Expires August 31, 1985

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT								U. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.			
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK								SF-078040			
		I DIVILL,	DEEPEN	1, OK I	LUG [BACK	- U. IF INDIA	T, ALLOTTE	B OR TRIBE HAME		
b. Tipe of well	DEEPEN	DEEPEN [] PLUG BACK			ск 🗌	7. UNIT AGENEMENT NAME					
WELL,	WELL X OTHER	Coal Seam	AING ZONE		MULTIF Zonr	'LIR	8. FARM OF	LEASE NA	MB		
Amoco Produc	tion Company	•					- Mudge	e "A"			
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	cion company	ATTN:	<u>J. L. 1</u>	lampton	·		9. WELL N				
P. O. Box 80	00 Denver, C	olorado	80201					#58 			
At suringe	Denver, C Report location clearly a	ind in accordance w	Ith any Sia	te requirem	en(s.*)	·····	I .		OR WILDCAT		
1600' At proposed prod. zo	FSL, /90' FWI	L, NW/SW			• •			ruitla , R., M., OR AVDY OR A	nd Coal Ga		
Samo 4. Distance in Miles and Direction from nearest town or post office.								3, T31N	I RllW		
THE PUREN	AND DIRECTION FROM N	RAREST TOWN OR PO	ST OFFICE.				12. COUNTY				
15. DINTANCE FROM PROT	'URED*						San Ju				
PROPERTY OF LEARN	7001	16. NO. OF ACRES IN LE			17. NO.	OF ACRES ASS	IONED	I NM			
10. DISTANCE PROM DUG	S. DISTANCE THOM DISCOURTS Inc. If mny)			2,201.83			320 acres W2 320,53				
OR APPLIED FOR, ON TH	OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEADE, FT.			1 2020 •				ROTART OR CABLE TOOLS			
I. ELEVATIONS (Show wi	nether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	This action is	ATTENDED TO	**************	77.1.	Rota					
6044	' GR	26.6 Chrystophys (2.1 all) \$6.5.5	医囊胚 经租赁 多色素	500 FM AM A	A and	.8			ORK WILL START		
		PROPOSED CASI	NG AND C	EMENTING	AS C.	DRIL	IAS SOOI	n as pe Thins an	ermitted THORIZED ARE		
SIZE OF HOLE	HIZE OF CARING	WEIGHT PER I				SUBJ	ECT TO COM	LPLIANCE	WITH ATTACHE		
12 1/4"	8.5/8"			SETTING !	EFTH.	" GE1	IERALO KAPITU	REMENTS	WT ALLACHE		
7_7/8"	5 1/2"	_ 24# 17#	7	_ 250' 2929 '		25 0a	f (ceme	it to s	surface)		
					(TD)	-020	f (cemer	it to s	surface)		
Lease Descri	aking was submi ption: s 1-6, S/2 N/2	100 01 5/29/	90	N/	UL23	1990	U.				
Sec. 2: SW/4	5 1-6, S/2 N/2 4 SW/4			OIL	CON	. DIV	les.	4			
	5 2-4, SW/4 NE/	4. S/2 NTa/A	g /a		DIST.	3	하다	·)			
sec. Io: All	L -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -, -,	4, 0/2 144/4	, 5/2				, 6. 3				
Sec. 11: NE/	4 NE/4, W/2 E/	2, SW/4, SE	/4 SE/4								
Sec. 12: NE/	'4, NW/4 SE/4		•								
Sec. 14: NE/	4 NE/4				•						
N ABOYE SPACE DESCRIBE THE TO PROPOSE IS TO PERCENTER OF THE PROPOSE OF THE PROPO	PROFORED PROGRAM: If drill or deepen direction	proposal is to deep unity, give pertinent	pen or plug t data on su	back, give o	iata on pre	esent produ	ective sone an	d propose	d new productive		
1. O //	J.L. Hampto					meandied	and true ver	lical depth	. Give blowout		
BIGNED	Jarrysory	(B) TH	u Sr. S	Staff_A	dmin c	lunu.		6/2	6/90		
(This space for Feder	ral or State office use)		=======================================		ani i 11 1 - 6	upv.	DATE.				
PERMIT NO							APPR				
			APT	ROVAL DATE			SAM		:		
APPROVED BY						-		man, a final			
CONDITIONS OF APPROVA	U., IF ANY;		1/10				CAMD 1	1994	}		
do						5	Sta St	200			
EVE TO			MMOC	T)		rand	REA MA	NAG	1.1		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		*See Instruc	ctions On	Reverse S	Side			11 31 11 2	÷		
ne to U.S.C. Section ated States any false	1001, makes it a crim fictitious or fraudule					n to one	fannatu = +		_		
oted States any false.		or statements of	representat	tions as to	.,	er within	n paraent a	ion.	y of the		
					1*						

Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 copies Fee Lease - 3 copies

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-102 Revised 1-1-89

DISTRICT J P.O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P.O. Box 2088 Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504-2088

DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210 DISTRICT III

1320 1650

1980 2310

2640

2000

1500

1000

500

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410 All Distances must be from the outer boundaries of the section Operator Well No. AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY MUDGE /A/ # 58 Unit Letter Section Township Range County 31 NORTH 11 WEST SAN JUAN **NMPM** Actual Footage Location of Well: 1600 feet from the SOUTH line and 790 WEST line feet from the Dedicated Acreage: 320.83 Ground level Elev. Producing Formation Pool Fruitland 6044 oa Acres 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interest of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc.? Yes ∐ No If answer is "yes" type of consolidation If answer is "no" list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if neccessary, No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interest, has been approved by the Division. **OPERATOR CERTIFICATION** I hereby certify that the information contained herein in true and complete to the best of my browledge and belief. Position Sr Company JUL**a** 3 199**0** Date OIL COM. DIV. 3 **の形了。3** SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervison, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. 790'-Date Surveyed May 23, 1990 Signature & Scale Professional Surveyor D. PYEYOR Gar Certificity 7016 POFESSIONAL

